1
1.25G SFP Transceiver
MODEL: SFP-LH-220
Feature:
 Gigabit Ethernet
 Gigabit Fiber Channel
 1310nm FP laser and PIN photodetector for 2KM,10KM and DFB laser for 40KM transmission
 1550nm uncooled DFB laser and pin photodetector for 40KM and 80KM

Figure 5, mechanical diagram
8
Order Information
Table10-order information
Part Number Product Description
SFP-LH-2 SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 2KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-2I SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 2KM, NO DDM ,-40℃~85℃
SFP-LH-2D SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 2KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-2ID SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 2KM, DDM ,-40℃~85℃
SFP-LH-220 SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 20KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-220I SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 20KM, NO DDM ,-40℃~85℃
SFP-LH-220D SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 20KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-220ID SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 20KM, DDM ,-40℃~85℃
SFP-LH-240 SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 40KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-240I SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 40KM, NO DDM , -40℃~85℃
SFP-LH-240D SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 40KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-240ID SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 40KM, DDM , -40℃~85℃
SFP-ZX-240 SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 40KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-ZX-240I SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 40KM, NO DDM , -40℃~85℃
SFP-ZX-240D SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 40KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-ZX-240ID SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 40KM, DDM , -40℃~85℃
SFP-ZX-80 SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 80KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-ZX-280I SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 80KM, NO DDM , -40℃~85℃
SFP-ZX-280D SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 80KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-ZX-280ID SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 80KM, DDM , -40℃~85℃
SFP-SX-2 SFP 850nm,1.25G, 550M, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-SX-2D SFP 850nm,1.25G, 550M, DDM ,0℃~70℃
Notice
ZHT reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service